KDHM-B Series Ultra Miniature High Voltage Power Supply Module
       KDHM-B series ultra miniature high voltage DC-DC power modules is specially designed for electronic
equipment, instruments and sensors in industrial, military and aerospace working environment. It has the
characteristics of small volume, low power consumption, fast response, stable performance, moisture
resistance, impact resistance, high reliability and high efficiency. The volume of the module is only 25.4mm
× 15.2mm × 10.5mm, which is less than the coin with face value of 5 Jiao, it is relatively small in the
current high voltage power supply module with the highest output of 1000V.
       KDHM-B series high-voltage module has low output ripple, high output stability, wide range adjustable

load in 20% ～80%  variation）
Load adjustment rate
≤0.1% （Input Voltage in the nominal range, the output
load in 0% ～100%  variation）
Output voltage control mode Voltage regulation mode/ Resistor regulation mode
Protection function   Short circuit protection
Operating ambient temperature  G：-20℃～+65℃       J：-40℃～+85℃
Storage temperature -55℃～+125℃
Temperature stability ≤40PPM/℃
Operation humidity 20% ～90% RH
Output interface form Gold plated pin type
Shell and package Fully  enclosed high thermal conductiv ity  metal shell, sealed with resin
Size L: 25.4mm,  W: 15.2mm,  H: 10.5mm
Weight 11±2g
No Load Full Load
KDHM-B-5S70P-V 4.5～7V 0～+70V ≤5mV 0～3mA ≤20mA ≤200mA
KDHM-B-5S70N-V 4.5～7V 0～-70V ≤5mV 0～3mA ≤20mA ≤200mA
KDHM-B-5S100P-V 4.5～7V 0～+100V ≤5mV 0～3mA ≤20mA ≤200mA
KDHM-B-5S100N-V 4.5～7V 0～-100V ≤5mV 0～3mA ≤20mA ≤200mA
KDHM-B-5S200P-V 4.5～7V 0～+200V ≤10mV 0～4mA ≤20mA ≤200mA
KDHM-B-5S200N-V 4.5～7V 0～-200V ≤10mV 0～4mA ≤20mA ≤200mA
KDHM-B-5S300P-V 4.5～7V 0～+300V ≤10mV 0～4mA ≤20mA ≤200mA
KDHM-B-5S300N-V 4.5～7V 0～-300V ≤10mV 0～4mA ≤20mA ≤200mA
Input CurrentProduct Model Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Ripple
（mVp-p）
Output
Current
Page 3 The final interpretation right of products and copyright belongs to XI’an Corso Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd.
KDHM-B Series Ultra Miniature High Voltage Power Supply Module
No Load Full Load
KDHM-B-5S500P-V 4.5～7V 0～+500V ≤20mV 0～1mA ≤20mA ≤200mA
KDHM-B-5S500N-V 4.5～7V 0～-500V ≤20mV 0～1mA ≤20mA ≤200mA
KDHM-B-5S1000P-V 4.5～7V 0～+1000V ≤60mV 0～0.5mA ≤20mA ≤200mA
KDHM-B-5S1000N-V 4.5～7V 0～-1000V ≤60mV 0～0.5mA ≤20mA ≤200mA
KDHM-B-12S70P-V 11～16V 0～+70V ≤5mV 0～3mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-B-12S70N-V 11～16V 0～-70V ≤5mV 0～3mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-B-12S100P-V 11～16V 0～+100V ≤5mV 0～3mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-B-12S100N-V 11～16V 0～-100V ≤5mV 0～3mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-B-12S200P-V 11～16V 0～+200V ≤10mV 0～2mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-B-12S200N-V 11～16V 0～-200V ≤10mV 0～2mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-B-12S300P-V 11～16V 0～+300V ≤10mV 0～2mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-B-12S300N-V 11～16V 0～-300V ≤10mV 0～2mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-B-12S400P-V 11～16V 0～+400V ≤20mV 0～1mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-B-12S400N-V 11～16V 0～-400V ≤20mV 0～1mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-B-12S500P-V 11～16V 0～+500V ≤20mV 0～1mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-B-12S500N-V 11～16V 0～-500V ≤20mV 0～1mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-B-12S1000P-V 11～16V 0～+1000V ≤60mV 0～0.5mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-B-12S1000N-V 11～16V 0～-1000V ≤60mV 0～0.5mA ≤10mA ≤90mA
KDHM-B-24S70P-V 21～28V 0～+70V ≤5mV 0～1mA ≤6mA ≤50mA
KDHM-B-24S70N-V 21～28V 0～-70V ≤5mV 0～1mA ≤6mA ≤50mA
KDHM-B-24S100P-V 21～28V 0～+100V ≤5mV 0～1mA ≤6mA ≤50mA
KDHM-B-24S100N-V 21～28V 0～-100V ≤5mV 0～1mA ≤6mA ≤50mA
KDHM-B-24S200P-V 21～28V 0～+200V ≤10mV 0～1mA ≤6mA ≤50mA
KDHM-B-24S200N-V 21～28V 0～-200V ≤10mV 0～1mA ≤6mA ≤50mA
KDHM-B-24S300P-V 21～28V 0～+300V ≤10mV 0～1mA ≤6mA ≤50mA
KDHM-B-24S300N-V 21～28V 0～-300V ≤10mV 0～1mA ≤6mA ≤50mA
KDHM-B-24S400P-V 21～28V 0～+400V ≤20mV 0～1mA ≤6mA ≤50mA
KDHM-B-24S400N-V 21～28V 0～-400V ≤20mV 0～1mA ≤6mA ≤50mA
KDHM-B-24S500P-V 21～28V 0～+500V ≤20mV 0～1mA ≤6mA ≤50mA
KDHM-B-24S500N-V 21～28V 0～-500V ≤20mV 0～1mA ≤6mA ≤50mA
KDHM-B-24S1000P-V 21～28V 0～+1000V ≤60mV 0～0.5mA ≤6mA ≤50mA
KDHM-B-24S1000N-V 21～28V 0～-1000V ≤60mV 0～0.5mA ≤6mA ≤50mA
Input CurrentProduct Model Input
Voltage
Output